10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager
Captain

Captain

Deputy Fire Chief
Battalion Chief
General Manager
Assistant General Mgr
Battalion Chief
Captain

Engineer

Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Mountain House General
Manager

Captain

Deputy Fire Chief
Captain

Captain

Other Positions Held Special District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Mountain House

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$362,727

$252,604

$250,630

$246,739

$245,445

$244,062

$240,997

$239,572

$237,119

$236,580

$235,691

$231,471

$227,014

$224,454

$222,924

$221,280

$217,288

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution

$106,932

$50,082
$54,380
$65,054
$60,570
$47,227
$61,522
$48,363
$54,038
$51,838
$58,358
$67,306
$82,558
$47,036
$66,680

$54,697

$57,202



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

General Manager

General Manager

Battalion Chief

Director Of Engineering & Ops
Battalion Chief

General Manager

Captain

Field Operations Manager
Captain

Captain

Engineering Department
Manager

Captain

Captain

Mountain House Public Works
Director

Battalion Chief

General Manager

Engineer

Director Of Finance & Admin

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Oceano Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cambria Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Administration
Administration
Fire Department
Operations -
Administration
Fire Department
Administration
Fire Department
Engineering

Fire Department
Fire Department
Engineering

Fire Department
Fire Department
Mountain House
Fire Department
Administration

Fire Department

Finance

$216,276

$214,949

$209,254

$207,348

$205,449

$205,255

$204,784

$203,995

$201,691

$200,931

$199,671

$199,128

$197,830

$195,904

$194,495

$189,388

$186,023

$185,161

$51,124

$86,495

$56,395

$62,943

$54,367

$40,763

$53,796

$38,042

$54,832

$40,929

$41,169

$56,215

$57,524

$71,250

$54,891

$48,455

$51,280

$52,862



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Engineer

Director Of Parks & Comm

Affairs
Captain

Captain

General Manager

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Park Administrator

Captain

Chief Financial Officer

Captain

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Rancho Murieta Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire Department

Parks - Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Parks and Recreation

Fire Department

Finance

Fire Department

$184,326

$183,877

$183,097

$183,071

$182,753

$180,691

$180,434

$179,583

$179,457

$176,580

$175,586

$175,472

$175,225

$175,195

$174,848

$174,820

$172,852

$171,915

$49,982

$62,122

$54,253

$50,547

$27,091

$54,999

$48,807

$52,261

$50,667

$53,748

$53,605

$51,563

$45,286

$52,240

$36,124

$54,700

$43,909

$55,763



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Firefighter/Paramedic
Engineer

Captain

Assistant General Manager
Field Supervisor
Firefighter/Paramedic
General Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic
Engineer

Engineer

Director Of Engineering &
Operations

Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Manager Of Fiscal Svcs
Captain

Firefighter

Principal Engineer

Firefighter, Captain

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Nipomo Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Rubidoux Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Engineering

Water

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Operations

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Engineering

Fire

$170,113

$167,625

$166,667

$166,338

$166,191

$165,679

$165,358

$164,184

$164,167

$163,656

$162,745

$162,130

$161,900

$160,996

$160,664

$159,879

$159,201

$158,059

$50,153

$53,700

$54,097

$47,703

$43,687

$49,272

$45,850

$48,539

$52,044

$51,272

$57,275

$47,803

$49,423

$17,464

$54,994

$48,324

$38,495

$34,540



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Fire Captain/Paramedic

Captain

Firefighter

Captain

Firefighter

General Manager

Grant Coordinator

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Firefighter

Fire Captain/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Captain

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Big Bear City Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Big Bear City Community
Services District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Big Bear City Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire And Ems

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

General Services

Finance

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire And Ems

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

$157,641

$157,424

$157,340

$157,223

$157,097

$156,696

$156,477

$155,893

$155,002

$154,653

$154,103

$152,421

$152,364

$151,521

$150,978

$150,966

$150,961

$150,561

$54,002

$52,492

$53,765

$43,661

$52,947

$48,800

$56,759

$47,499

$30,854

$32,500

$51,642

$52,071

$51,196

$49,445

$41,369

$48,167

$48,141

$55,497



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Engineer

Engineer

Firefighter

Batt. Chief - Shift/Paramedic
Firefighter

Mountain House Admin
Services Director

General Manager

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Big Bear City Community
Services District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Mountain House Community
Services District

Nipomo Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Cosumnes Community Services
District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire And Ems

Fire Department

Mountain House

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

$150,395

$150,269

$150,216

$150,178

$149,680

$149,453

$148,511

$148,069

$147,051

$146,766

$146,645

$45,202

$48,328

$48,613

$43,291

$46,816

$46,561

$46,493

$33,375

$33,567

$46,625

$49,169



