	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$362,727	\$106,932
2.	Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$252,604	\$50,082
3.	Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$250,630	\$54,380
4.	Deputy Fire Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$246,739	\$65,054
5.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$245,445	\$60,570
6.	General Manager		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Administration	\$244,062	\$47,227
7.	Assistant General Mgr		Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$240,997	\$61,522
8.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$239,572	\$48,363
9.	Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$237,119	\$54,038
10.	Engineer		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$236,580	\$51,838
11.	Battalion Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$235,691	\$58,358
12.	Fire Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$231,471	\$67,306
13.	Mountain House General Manager		Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$227,014	\$82,558
14.	Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$224,454	\$47,036
15.	Deputy Fire Chief		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$222,924	\$66,680
16.	Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$221,280	\$54,697
17.	Captain		Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$217,288	\$57,202

18.	General Manager	Cosumnes Community Services District	Administration	\$216,276	\$51,124
19.	General Manager	Jurupa Community Services District	Administration	\$214,949	\$86,495
20.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$209,254	\$56,395
21.	Director Of Engineering & Ops	Jurupa Community Services District	Operations - Administration	\$207,348	\$62,943
22.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$205,449	\$54,367
23.	General Manager	Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$205,255	\$40,763
24.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$204,784	\$53,796
25.	Field Operations Manager	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$203,995	\$38,042
26.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$201,691	\$54,832
27.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$200,931	\$40,929
28.	Engineering Department Manager	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$199,671	\$41,169
29.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$199,128	\$56,215
30.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$197,830	\$57,524
31.	Mountain House Public Works Director	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$195,904	\$71,250
32.	Battalion Chief	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$194,495	\$54,891
33.	General Manager	Cambria Community Services District	Administration	\$189,388	\$48,455
34.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$186,023	\$51,280
35.	Director Of Finance & Admin	Jurupa Community Services District	Finance	\$185,161	\$52,862

36.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$184,326	\$49,982
37.	Director Of Parks & Comm Affairs	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Administration	\$183,877	\$62,122
38.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$183,097	\$54,253
39.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$183,071	\$50,547
40.	General Manager	Rancho Murieta Community Services District	Administration	\$182,753	\$27,091
41.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$180,691	\$54,999
42.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$180,434	\$48,807
43.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$179,583	\$52,261
44.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$179,457	\$50,667
45.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$176,580	\$53,748
46.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$175,586	\$53,605
47.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$175,472	\$51,563
48.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$175,225	\$45,286
49.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$175,195	\$52,240
50.	Park Administrator	Cosumnes Community Services District	Parks and Recreation	\$174,848	\$36,124
51.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$174,820	\$54,700
52.	Chief Financial Officer	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$172,852	\$43,909
53.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$171,915	\$55,763

54.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$170,113	\$50,153
55.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$167,625	\$53,700
56.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$166,667	\$54,097
57.	Assistant General Manager	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$166,338	\$47,703
58.	Field Supervisor	Rubidoux Community Services District	Water	\$166,191	\$43,687
59.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$165,679	\$49,272
60.	General Manager	Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$165,358	\$45,850
61.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$164,184	\$48,539
62.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$164,167	\$52,044
63.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$163,656	\$51,272
64.	Director Of Engineering & Operations	Nipomo Community Services District	Operations	\$162,745	\$57,275
65.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$162,130	\$47,803
66.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$161,900	\$49,423
67.	Manager Of Fiscal Svcs	Rubidoux Community Services District	Administration	\$160,996	\$17,464
68.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$160,664	\$54,994
69.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$159,879	\$48,324
70.	Principal Engineer	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Engineering	\$159,201	\$38,495
71.	Firefighter, Captain	Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$158,059	\$34,540

72.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$157,641	\$54,002
73.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$157,424	\$52,492
74.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$157,340	\$53,765
75.	Fire Captain/Paramedic	Big Bear City Community Services District	Fire And Ems	\$157,223	\$43,661
76.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$157,097	\$52,947
77.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$156,696	\$48,800
78.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$156,477	\$56,759
79.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$155,893	\$47,499
80.	General Manager	Big Bear City Community Services District	General Services	\$155,002	\$30,854
81.	Grant Coordinator	South Tahoe Public Utility District	Finance	\$154,653	\$32,500
82.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$154,103	\$51,642
83.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$152,421	\$52,071
84.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$152,364	\$51,196
85.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$151,521	\$49,445
86.	Fire Captain/Paramedic	Big Bear City Community Services District	Fire And Ems	\$150,978	\$41,369
87.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150,966	\$48,167
88.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150,961	\$48,141
89.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150,561	\$55,497

90.	Captain	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150,395	\$45,202
91.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150,269	\$48,328
92.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150,216	\$48,613
93.	Engineer	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$150,178	\$43,291
94.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$149,680	\$46,816
95.	Batt. Chief - Shift/Paramedic	Big Bear City Community Services District	Fire And Ems	\$149,453	\$46,561
96.	Firefighter	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$148,511	\$46,493
97.	Mountain House Admin Services Director	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$148,069	\$33,375
98.	General Manager	Nipomo Community Services District	Administration	\$147,051	\$33,567
99.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$146,766	\$46,625
100.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Cosumnes Community Services District	Fire Department	\$146,645	\$49,169